
Company Name Email Phone number Services Provided M/WBE

Stantec Donna Walcavage donna.walcavage@stantec.com (917) 887-8550
Engineering, architecture, 
landscape architecture

No

KC Engineering and Land 
Surveying, P.C.

Alyssa Watkinds awatkins@kcepc.com (845) 931-2904 engineering Yes

MFM Contracting Corp Jeremy Thompson jthompson@mfmcontracting.com (914) 777-8292 General Contractor No
C.A.C. Industries, Inc. Byron Lopez blopez@cacindinc.com (917) 935-2107 General Contractor No
JLJ IV Enterprises, Inc. Michael Cervoni mcervoni@jljiv.com (718) 465-5600 Construction Services No
John Civetta & Sons, Inc. Stefanie Gatti sgatti@civetta.com (718) 589-9000 No
Stantec Syed Iftekhar syed.iftekhar@stantec.com (917) 238-1592 Design and CM/REI No
C.A.C. Industries, Inc. Luis Hoyos lhoyos@cacindinc.com (917) 833-9249 Heavy Civil No
JRCRUZ Corp. Peter Lauro plauro@jrcruz.com (732) 290-07000 Heavy Construction No

KAG Engineering, PLLC Bill Blanchard bb@kagepc.com (631) 241-4121
Traffic Engineering Design, MPT, 
REI, CCL

Yes

C.A.C. Industries, Inc. Selcuk Ucar sucar@cacindinc.com (718) 729-3600 General Construction No
KC Engineering and Land 
Surveying, P.C.

Aliyah Thomas athomas@kcepc.com (845) 931-2916
Civil and Structural Engineering, 
Land Surveying, Construction 

Yes

Infrastructure Engineering, Inc. Ted St. Germain tstgermain@infrastructure-eng.com (917) 862-0363
Civil/Structural/Stormwater/Draina
ge Engineering

Yes

Stantec Consulting Services Inc. Carly Dantschisch carly.dantschisch@stantec.com (212) 330-6154 No

Naik Consulting Group Nicole Waterman nwaterman@naikgroup.com (646) 604-5643 Civil, Structural, Traffic Design/SurveYes
JED Engineering & Land 
Surveying P.C.

J. Evans Doleyres edoleyres@jedengineering-pc.com (516) 256-2310
QA/QC; Construction 
Management; Land Surveying, 

Yes

SI Engineering, P.C. Andrew Schueller aschueller@siengineering.com (212) 354-5939
Civil, Structural Engineering, Ped 
Ramp Design, Lighting, MPT, 
Drainage, Utilities Design, REI

Yes

Michael Baker International Hill Hardy hill.hardy@mbakerintl.com (646) 709-8767
Engineering Design and 
Construction Management

No

MFS Engineers & Surveyors Alycia Terry ant@mfsengineers.com (908) 315-5297

MBE - Geotechnical 
Engineering/Drilling, Structural 
Engineering, Site/Civil Engineering, 
Surveying

Yes

Naik Consulting Group Lindsay Maguire lmaguire@naikgroup.com (646) 228-2850

Civil Engineering, Structural 
Engineering, Traffic Engineering, 
Utility Engineering, Topographic 
Surveying Services

Yes

NV5 Alicia Petrulis alicia.petrulis@nv5.com (631) 891-3211 A/E No
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Perfetto Contracting Co. Inc. Britney Franke Estimating@perfettocontracting.com (718) 858-8600 Heavy Civil Construction No
Restani Construction Wissam Akra Wakra@restani.com (512) 517-7299 General Contractor No
M&J Engineering, P.C. Roseann Boyd rboyd@mjengineers.com (516) 821-7307 Design Services / CI Yes
John Civetta & Sons, Inc. Oscar Moscoso Omoscoso@civetta.com (347) 824-0695 No

AI Engineers Stacy Clark sclark@aiengineers.com (315) 955-5450
Engineering Design Services; 
Construction Management & 
Inspection

Yes

Thornton Tomasetti James Quinn jquinn@thorntontomasetti.com (845) 300-6265 Civil Engineer No

LiRo Engineers, Inc Anthony Stancanelli StancanelliA@liro.com (631) 316-1688
Civil/Traffic/Structural/ 
Environmental/ MEP/ Telecom/ 
Survey/ GIS/ Architecture/ BIM

No

Foit-Albert Associates Gregory Carballada gcarballada@foit-albert.com (716) 308-5441 Yes
KS Engineers P.C. Charles Meidhof cmeidhof@kseng.com (973) 623-2999 Civil Engineering Yes
Stantec Brian O'Donnell brian.odonnell@stantec.com (917) 714-2529 civil/structural/transportation No
AI Engineers Maher Abdelqader Mabdel@AIENGINEERS.com (718) 290-4462 Design / Design Built / CM-CI and M Yes

EnTech Engineering, P.C. Daniel Warren dwarren@entech.nyc (646) 722-0000 ext 117

Civil, Traffic, Geotechnical, and 
Environmental Engineering, 
REI/Construction Inspection, 
Scheduling

Yes

Stantec John Pelaez john.pelaez@stantec.com (646) 490-3928
Engineering, Architecture and 
Construction services

No

KS Engineers, PC Jenny Lee jlee@kseng.com (201) 936 7078 desgin Yes
Triumph Construction Corp Daniel Cody dcody@triumphconstructionny.com (718) 861-6060 General Construction No

AI Engineers, Inc., P.C. Susannah Judd sjudd@aiengineers.com (860) 608-4350
Civil & roadway design, quality 
assurance, utilities engineering, 
traffic design

Yes

M & J Engineering, P.C. Bharat Parekh BParekh1@jengineers.com (917) 518-2860
Infrastructure Design, Construction 
management and Inspection

Yes
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